
1. Summary
Meeting title PRE-BID CONFERENCE FOR RFQ 499075 IDIQ CONTRACT FOR GAS PIPING REPLACEMENT (PL)
Attended participants 24
Start time 6/17/24, 10:43:52 AM
End time 6/17/24, 11:18:53 AM
Meeting duration 35m
Average attendance time 17m 43s

2. Participants
Name First Join Last Leave In-Meeting Duration Email Participant ID (UPN) Role
Zulkasheva, Albina 6/17/24, 10:58:34 AM 6/17/24, 11:15:37 AM 17m 3s Albina.Zulkasheva@nycha.nyc.gov Albina.Zulkasheva@nycha.nyc.gov Organizer
Kenroy Watson (Watson's Plumbing Heating & Building services 
Inc) 6/17/24, 10:44:04 AM 6/17/24, 11:16:32 AM 32m 28s info@watsonsplumbingheating.com info@watsonsplumbingheating.com Attendee
Dokubo, Kinta 6/17/24, 10:45:56 AM 6/17/24, 11:16:55 AM 30m 58s Kinta.Dokubo@nycha.nyc.gov Kinta.Dokubo@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Campbell, Edlina 6/17/24, 10:46:34 AM 6/17/24, 11:16:52 AM 30m 18s Edlina.Campbell@nycha.nyc.gov Edlina.Campbell@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Qiu, James 6/17/24, 10:51:24 AM 6/17/24, 11:15:49 AM 20m 59s James.Qiu@nycha.nyc.gov James.Qiu@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Streets, Fabio 6/17/24, 10:54:08 AM 6/17/24, 11:15:39 AM 21m 30s Fabio.Streets@nycha.nyc.gov Fabio.Streets@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter

Debra Sauerman (Construction Information Systems) 6/17/24, 10:55:00 AM 6/17/24, 11:15:48 AM 20m 48s debras@cisleads.com debras@cisleads.com Attendee
Jahangir-Bhuiyan, Asm 6/17/24, 10:57:14 AM 6/17/24, 11:15:46 AM 18m 31s Asm.Jahangir-Bhuiyan@nycha.nyc.gov Asm.Jahangir-Bhuiyan@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Xhafa, Diana 6/17/24, 10:58:07 AM 6/17/24, 11:15:43 AM 17m 36s Diana.Xhafa@nycha.nyc.gov Diana.Xhafa@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Chowdhury, Mahbub 6/17/24, 10:58:26 AM 6/17/24, 11:15:39 AM 17m 13s Mahbub.Chowdhury@nycha.nyc.gov Mahbub.Chowdhury@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter

Kate Apgar (Genuine Plumbing and Heating LLC) 6/17/24, 10:59:02 AM 6/17/24, 11:15:40 AM 16m 37s kateapgar@genuineplumbing.net kateapgar@genuineplumbing.net Presenter
Meyers, Richard 6/17/24, 10:59:09 AM 6/17/24, 11:15:44 AM 16m 34s Richard.Meyers@nycha.nyc.gov Richard.Meyers@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Niedzwiecki, Izabela 6/17/24, 10:59:33 AM 6/17/24, 11:15:40 AM 16m 7s Izabela.Niedzwiecki@nycha.nyc.gov Izabela.Niedzwiecki@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Ruggiero, Vincent 6/17/24, 10:59:40 AM 6/17/24, 11:15:52 AM 16m 11s Vincent.Ruggiero@nycha.nyc.gov Vincent.Ruggiero@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Smieya, Frank 6/17/24, 10:59:53 AM 6/17/24, 11:15:41 AM 15m 47s Frank.Smieya@nycha.nyc.gov Frank.Smieya@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Dixon, Matthew 6/17/24, 11:00:14 AM 6/17/24, 11:15:44 AM 15m 29s Matt.Dixon01@nycha.nyc.gov Matt.Dixon01@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Brian Nicholas 6/17/24, 11:00:32 AM 6/17/24, 11:15:41 AM 15m 9s bnicholas@rph.nyc bnicholas@rph.nyc Presenter
Sandhar, Lakhvir Singh 6/17/24, 11:01:11 AM 6/17/24, 11:15:38 AM 14m 26s Lakhvir.Sandhar@nycha.nyc.gov Lakhvir.Sandhar@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Emily Yulo 6/17/24, 11:01:14 AM 6/17/24, 11:15:39 AM 14m 24s emily.yulo@misaplumbing.com emily.yulo@misaplumbing.com Presenter
Dennis Bacciotti (Misa Plumbing ) 6/17/24, 11:02:24 AM 6/17/24, 11:16:37 AM 10m 58s dennis.bacciotti@misaplumbing.com dennis.bacciotti@misaplumbing.com Presenter
Gencarelli, Christina 6/17/24, 11:03:51 AM 6/17/24, 11:15:37 AM 11m 46s Christina.Gencarelli1@nycha.nyc.gov Christina.Gencarelli1@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Adames, Cecelia 6/17/24, 11:04:24 AM 6/17/24, 11:15:39 AM 11m 15s Cecelia.Adames@nycha.nyc.gov Cecelia.Adames@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Muhammad Saleem (Richards Plumbing and Heating Co., Inc. )

6/17/24, 11:05:38 AM 6/17/24, 11:15:37 AM 9m 59s msaleem@rph.nyc msaleem@rph.nyc Presenter

3. In-Meeting Activities
Name Join Time Leave Time Duration Email Role
Zulkasheva, Albina 6/17/24, 10:58:34 AM 6/17/24, 11:15:37 AM 17m 3s Albina.Zulkasheva@nycha.nyc.gov Organizer
Kenroy Watson (Unverified) 6/17/24, 10:44:04 AM 6/17/24, 11:16:32 AM 32m 28s Presenter
Dokubo, Kinta 6/17/24, 10:45:56 AM 6/17/24, 11:16:55 AM 30m 58s Kinta.Dokubo@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Campbell, Edlina 6/17/24, 10:46:34 AM 6/17/24, 11:16:52 AM 30m 18s Edlina.Campbell@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Qiu, James 6/17/24, 10:51:24 AM 6/17/24, 10:52:49 AM 1m 24s James.Qiu@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Qiu, James 6/17/24, 10:56:13 AM 6/17/24, 11:15:49 AM 19m 35s James.Qiu@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Streets, Fabio 6/17/24, 10:54:08 AM 6/17/24, 11:15:39 AM 21m 30s Fabio.Streets@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Debra Sauerman 6/17/24, 10:55:00 AM 6/17/24, 11:15:48 AM 20m 48s debras@cisleads.com Presenter
Jahangir-Bhuiyan, Asm 6/17/24, 10:57:14 AM 6/17/24, 11:15:46 AM 18m 31s Asm.Jahangir-Bhuiyan@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Xhafa, Diana 6/17/24, 10:58:07 AM 6/17/24, 11:15:43 AM 17m 36s Diana.Xhafa@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Chowdhury, Mahbub 6/17/24, 10:58:26 AM 6/17/24, 11:15:39 AM 17m 13s Mahbub.Chowdhury@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Kate Apgar 6/17/24, 10:59:02 AM 6/17/24, 11:15:40 AM 16m 37s kateapgar@genuineplumbing.net Presenter
Meyers, Richard 6/17/24, 10:59:09 AM 6/17/24, 11:15:44 AM 16m 34s Richard.Meyers@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Niedzwiecki, Izabela 6/17/24, 10:59:33 AM 6/17/24, 11:15:40 AM 16m 7s Izabela.Niedzwiecki@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Ruggiero, Vincent 6/17/24, 10:59:40 AM 6/17/24, 11:15:52 AM 16m 11s Vincent.Ruggiero@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Smieya, Frank 6/17/24, 10:59:53 AM 6/17/24, 11:15:41 AM 15m 47s Frank.Smieya@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Dixon, Matthew 6/17/24, 11:00:14 AM 6/17/24, 11:15:44 AM 15m 29s Matt.Dixon01@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Brian Nicholas 6/17/24, 11:00:32 AM 6/17/24, 11:15:41 AM 15m 9s bnicholas@rph.nyc Presenter
Sandhar, Lakhvir Singh 6/17/24, 11:01:11 AM 6/17/24, 11:15:38 AM 14m 26s Lakhvir.Sandhar@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Emily Yulo 6/17/24, 11:01:14 AM 6/17/24, 11:15:39 AM 14m 24s emily.yulo@misaplumbing.com Presenter
Dennis Bacciotti 6/17/24, 11:02:24 AM 6/17/24, 11:09:29 AM 7m 5s dennis.bacciotti@misaplumbing.com Presenter
Dennis Bacciotti 6/17/24, 11:12:44 AM 6/17/24, 11:16:37 AM 3m 53s dennis.bacciotti@misaplumbing.com Presenter
Gencarelli, Christina 6/17/24, 11:03:51 AM 6/17/24, 11:15:37 AM 11m 46s Christina.Gencarelli1@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Adames, Cecelia 6/17/24, 11:04:24 AM 6/17/24, 11:15:39 AM 11m 15s Cecelia.Adames@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Muhammad Saleem 6/17/24, 11:05:38 AM 6/17/24, 11:15:37 AM 9m 59s msaleem@rph.nyc Presenter
Kevin Phillips (Unverified) 6/17/24, 11:05:54 AM 6/17/24, 11:18:53 AM 12m 58s Presenter


